
This schedule is a DRAFT. It is subject to change as we continue to analyze and refine the schedule.� Page 1

Port 
Jefferson 
East
This pamphlet shows the 
proposed December 2022 
schedule at the following stations:

Greenlawn
Northport
 Kings Park 
Smithtown
St. James 
Stony Brook 
 Port Jefferson

Huntington, Hicksville, and Mineola stations are shown here for the convenience of those who are planning a trip between it and points east 
of Huntington. Not all trains serving these three stations are shown here — to plan a trip to Jamaica, Grand Central, or Penn Station, use the 
Port Jefferson West or Main Line East pamphlet.

Service Overview

Weekday Peak (arriving NYC 6 – 10 AM and departing 4 – 8 PM)
Peak service consists of two dual mode trains to Penn Station, one Huntington shuttle train with an electric 
connection at Huntington, and 5 Hunterspoint Av through trains.

Morning rush hour departure times have been adjusted to more evenly space trains. Most trains will stop at 
Huntington to improve travel options to Nassau employment centers.

In the evening rush hour, the timing of the Penn Station direct trains has been adjusted to provide one in the 
5 PM hour.

Off-Peak and Weekend
Trains will run every 90 minutes between Port Jefferson and Huntington, with limited through service to and 
from Jamaica.

Transfer opportunities at Jamaica or Huntington for Penn Station and Grand Central will be available for 
Port Jefferson Branch diesel service. These are denoted by a “J” or “T” in the timetable respectively.



This schedule is a DRAFT. It is subject to change as we continue to analyze and refine the schedule..� Page 2

Table 1  Inbound M-F

TO  
NEW YORK 

MONDAY – FRIDAY
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Port Jefferson T 4:21 4:52 5:17 5:54 6:16 6:42 7:10 7:32 T 8:10 T 9:02 9:49 T 11:01 T 12:27 T 2:01 3:26 4:26 T 8:01 T 9:27 T 11:28

Stony Brook T 4:31 5:02 5:27 6:04 6:26 6:52 7:20 7:43 T 8:20 T 9:12 10:00 T 11:11 T 12:37 T 2:11 3:36 4:36 T 6:42 T 8:12 T 9:38 T 11:38

St. James T 4:37 5:08 5:33 6:10 6:32 6:58 7:26 7:49 T 8:26 T 9:18 10:06 T 11:17 T 12:43 T 2:17 3:42 4:42 T 6:48 T 8:18 T 9:44 T 11:44

Smithtown T 4:42 5:13 5:38 6:15 6:37 7:03 7:31 7:54 T 8:31 T 9:23 10:11 T 11:22 T 12:48 T 2:22 3:47 4:47 T 6:54 T 8:23 T 9:49 T 11:50

Kings Park T 4:50 5:21 5:46 6:23 6:45 7:11 7:39 8:02 T 8:39 T 9:31 10:19 T 11:30 T 12:56 T 2:30 3:55 4:55 T 7:02 T 8:31 T 9:57 T 11:58

Northport T 4:56 5:27 5:52 6:29 6:51 7:17 7:45 8:08 T 8:45 T 9:37 10:25 T 11:36 T 1:02 T 2:36 4:01 5:01 T 7:08 T 8:37 T 10:03 T 12:04

Greenlawn T 5:01 5:32 5:57 6:34 6:56 7:22 7:50 8:13 T 8:50 T 9:42 10:30 T 11:41 T 1:07 T 2:41 4:06 5:06 T 7:13 T 8:42 T 10:08 T 12:09

Huntington� Ar T 5:07 T 8:56 T 9:48 T 11:47 T 1:13 T 2:47 T 7:19 T 8:48 T 10:14 T 12:14

Huntington� Lv 5:13 5:38 6:03 7:03 7:28 7:56 8:19 9:02 9:54 10:36 11:54 1:19 2:54 4:12 5:12 7:27 8:54 10:20 12:20

Hicksville 5:31 5:54 6:19 7:19 7:44 8:34 9:20 10:12 10:51 12:12 1:37 3:12 4:27 5:27 7:45 9:12 10:38 12:39

Mineola 5:42 8:42 9:31 10:23 10:59 12:23 1:48 3:23 4:37 7:56 9:23 10:49 12:59

Jamaica 6:01 6:14 6:40 7:15 7:40 8:04 8:33 8:56 9:48 10:40 11:14 12:40 2:08 3:40 4:50 5:48 8:14 9:40 11:08 1:09

Hunterspoint Av 6:32 6:58 7:57 8:21 9:13

Grand Central J 6:40 J 7:09 J 7:40 J 8:03 J 8:27 J 9:05 J 9:17 10:59 J 11:40 12:59 3:59 J 5:15 J 6:18 9:59

Penn Station 6:19 J 6:39 J 7:03 7:34 J 8:03 J 8:27 8:51 J 9:19 10:07 J 11:43 2:26 J 5:20 J 6:13 8:34 11:27 1:27

T Transfer at Huntington
J Change at Jamaica

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

Train Number 607 609 611 613 615 617 619 621 623 625 627 629 653 655 657 659 661 663 665 667

Origin



This schedule is a DRAFT. It is subject to change as we continue to analyze and refine the schedule..� Page 3

Table 2  Outbound M-F 

TO  
PORT 
JEFFERSON

MONDAY – FRIDAY

AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Penn Station J 12:46 J 7:25 8:08 11:09 2:07 J 3:23 J 4:10 4:54 J 5:04 5:31 J 5:46 J 6:34 8:09 J 9:09 10:13

Grand Central J 12:35 5:45 J 7:31 9:41 12:41 J 3:22 J 4:12 J 4:35 J 5:06 J 5:18 J 5:51 J 6:26 7:04 J 9:13 11:46

Hunterspoint Av 3:30 4:22 5:13 6:00 6:43

Jamaica 1:11 6:07 7:55 8:30 10:03 11:31 1:03 2:29 3:47 4:38 5:13 5:30 5:50 6:17 6:59 7:25 8:31 9:47 10:35 12:08

Mineola 6:23 8:47 10:18 11:47 1:19 2:47 6:05 7:39 8:47 10:51 12:25

Hicksville 1:33 6:34 8:16 8:58 10:30 11:58 1:30 2:58 4:08 5:00 5:35 5:51 6:38 7:21 7:50 8:58 10:09 11:02 12:37

Huntington� Ar 6:54 9:18 10:50 12:18 1:50 3:18 8:10 9:18 11:21 12:56

Huntington� Lv 1:49 T 7:04 8:32 T 9:25 T 10:58 T 12:25 T 1:58 T 3:24 4:24 5:16 5:51 6:07 6:30 6:55 7:37 T 8:16 T 9:26 10:26 T 11:27 T 1:04

Greenlawn 1:54 T 7:09 8:37 T 9:30 T 11:03 T 12:30 T 2:03 T 3:29 4:29 5:21 5:56 6:12 6:35 7:00 7:42 T 8:21 T 9:31 10:31 T 11:32 T 1:09

Northport 1:59 T 7:14 8:42 T 9:35 T 11:08 T 12:35 T 2:08 T 3:34 4:34 5:26 6:01 6:17 6:40 7:05 7:47 T 8:26 T 9:36 10:36 T 11:37 T 1:14

Kings Park 2:04 T 7:22 8:48 T 9:40 T 11:13 T 12:40 T 2:13 T 3:39 4:39 5:31 6:06 6:22 6:45 7:11 7:52 T 8:31 T 9:41 10:41 T 11:42 T 1:19

Smithtown 2:12 T 7:31 8:56 T 9:48 T 11:22 T 12:48 T 2:22 T 3:47 4:47 5:39 6:14 6:30 6:54 7:19 8:00 T 8:39 T 9:49 10:49 T 11:50 T 1:27

St. James 2:18 T 7:37 9:02 T 9:54 T 11:28 T 12:54 T 2:28 T 3:53 4:53 5:45 6:20 6:36 7:00 7:25 8:06 T 8:45 T 9:55 10:55 T 11:55 T 1:33

Stony Brook 2:24 T 7:43 9:12 T 10:00 T 11:33 T 1:00 T 2:34 T 3:59 4:59 5:51 6:26 6:42 7:06 7:31 8:12 T 8:51 T 10:01 11:01 T 12:01 T 1:39

Port Jefferson 2:36 T 7:55 9:24 T 10:12 T 11:46 T 1:12 T 2:46 T 4:11 5:11 6:03 6:38 6:54 7:18 7:43 8:24 T 9:03 T 10:13 11:13 T 12:13 T 1:51

T Transfer at Huntington
J Change at Jamaica

AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

Train Number 604 606 608 610 614 650 652 654 656 658 660 662 664 666 668 670 672 674 676 600

Destination



This schedule is a DRAFT. It is subject to change as we continue to analyze and refine the schedule..� Page 4

Table 3  Oubound S/S 

TO  
NEW YORK 

SATURDAY – SUNDAY

AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Port Jefferson 4:38 T 5:27 T 7:01 T 8:27 T 10:01 T 11:27 T 1:01 T 2:27 T 4:01 T 5:27 T 7:01 T 8:27 T 10:01 T 11:27

Stony Brook 4:48 T 5:37 T 7:11 T 8:37 T 10:11 T 11:37 T 1:11 T 2:37 T 4:11 T 5:37 T 7:11 T 8:37 T 10:11 T 11:37

St. James 4:54 T 5:43 T 7:17 T 8:43 T 10:17 T 11:43 T 1:17 T 2:43 T 4:17 T 5:43 T 7:17 T 8:43 T 10:17 T 11:43

Smithtown 4:59 T 5:48 T 7:22 T 8:48 T 10:22 T 11:48 T 1:22 T 2:48 T 4:22 T 5:48 T 7:22 T 8:48 T 10:22 T 11:48

Kings Park 5:07 T 5:56 T 7:30 T 8:56 T 10:30 T 11:56 T 1:30 T 2:56 T 4:30 T 5:56 T 7:30 T 8:56 T 10:30 T 11:56

Northport 5:13 T 6:02 T 7:36 T 9:02 T 10:36 T 12:02 T 1:36 T 3:02 T 4:36 T 6:02 T 7:36 T 9:02 T 10:36 T 12:02

Greenlawn 5:18 T 6:07 T 7:41 T 9:07 T 10:41 T 12:07 T 1:41 T 3:07 T 4:41 T 6:07 T 7:41 T 9:07 T 10:41 T 12:07

Huntington� Ar T 6:13 T 7:47 T 9:13 T 10:47 T 12:13 T 1:47 T 3:13 T 4:47 T 6:13 T 7:47 T 9:13 T 10:47 T 12:13

Huntington� Lv 5:24 6:19 7:54 9:19 10:54 12:19 1:54 3:19 4:54 6:19 8:05 9:19 10:54 12:23

Hicksville 5:42 6:37 8:12 9:37 11:12 12:37 2:12 3:37 5:12 6:37 8:12 9:37 11:12 12:43

Mineola 6:48 8:23 9:48 11:23 12:48 2:23 3:48 5:23 6:38 8:23 9:48 11:23 12:54

Jamaica 6:07 7:09 8:43 10:09 11:43 1:09 2:43 4:09 5:43 7:09 8:43 10:09 11:43 1:15

Grand Central J 6:30 9:01 12:01 3:01 6:01 9:01 12:01

Penn Station J 6:32 7:28 10:28 1:28 4:28 7:28 10:28 1:34

T Transfer at Huntington
J Change at Jamaica

AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

Train Number 6603 6607 6609 6611 6613 6615 6653 6655 6657 6659 6661 6663 6665 6667

Origin



This schedule is a DRAFT. It is subject to change as we continue to analyze and refine the schedule..� Page 5

Table 4  Outbound S/S

TO  
PORT 
JEFFERSON

SATURDAY – SUNDAY

AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Penn Station J 12:46 7:06 10:06 1:06 4:06 7:06 10:06

Grand Central J 12:35 5:40 8:40 11:39 2:40 5:40 8:40 11:40

Jamaica 1:11 6:02 7:28 9:02 10:28 12:01 1:28 3:02 4:28 6:02 7:28 9:02 10:28 12:02

Mineola 6:20 7:47 9:20 10:47 12:20 1:47 3:20 4:47 6:20 7:47 9:20 10:47 12:20

Hicksville 1:33 6:31 7:58 9:31 10:58 12:31 1:58 3:31 4:58 6:31 7:58 9:31 10:58 12:31

Huntington� Ar 6:51 8:18 9:51 11:18 12:51 2:18 3:51 5:18 6:51 8:18 9:51 11:18 12:51

Huntington� Lv 1:49 T 6:58 T 8:25 T 9:58 T 11:25 T 12:58 T 2:25 T 3:58 T 5:25 T 6:58 T 8:25 T 9:58 T 11:25 T 1:02

Greenlawn 1:54 T 7:03 T 8:30 T 10:03 T 11:30 T 1:03 T 2:30 T 4:03 T 5:30 T 7:03 T 8:30 T 10:03 T 11:30 T 1:07

Northport 1:59 T 7:08 T 8:35 T 10:08 T 11:35 T 1:08 T 2:35 T 4:08 T 5:35 T 7:08 T 8:35 T 10:08 T 11:35 T 1:12

Kings Park 2:04 T 7:13 T 8:40 T 10:13 T 11:40 T 1:13 T 2:40 T 4:13 T 5:40 T 7:13 T 8:40 T 10:13 T 11:40 T 1:17

Smithtown 2:12 T 7:22 T 8:48 T 10:22 T 11:48 T 1:22 T 2:48 T 4:22 T 5:48 T 7:22 T 8:48 T 10:22 T 11:48 T 1:25

St. James 2:18 T 7:28 T 8:54 T 10:28 T 11:54 T 1:28 T 2:54 T 4:28 T 5:54 T 7:28 T 8:54 T 10:28 T 11:54 T 1:31

Stony Brook 2:24 T 7:33 T 9:00 T 10:34 T 12:00 T 1:34 T 3:00 T 4:33 T 6:00 T 7:34 T 9:00 T 10:34 T 12:00 T 1:37

Port Jefferson 2:36 T 7:46 T 9:12 T 10:46 T 12:12 T 1:46 T 3:12 T 4:46 T 6:12 T 7:46 T 9:12 T 10:46 T 12:12 T 1:49

T Transfer at Huntington
J Change at Jamaica

AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

Train Number 6602 6604 6610 6612 6614 6650 6652 6654 6656 6660 6662 6664 6666 6600

Destination


